
5k Chickasha Rotary Run

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Standley Systems 00:29:33.49 14

2 wfec 00:30:25.86 19

3 FNBT 00:35:32.44 20

4 Grand FNBT 00:39:17.77 34

5 Ewoking for a cause 00:54:33.52 54

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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5k Chickasha Rotary Run

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Standley Systems 00:29:33.49 4 14

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 8186 Jacob Elliott 00:27:35.79 1

2 6 8184 Abigail Elliott 00:30:19.63 6

3 7 8202 Sherri Kell 00:30:45.05 7

4 8 8185 Gregory Elliott 00:30:45.46 (8)

2 wfec 00:30:25.86 7 19

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 8205 JOSHUA KIRBY 00:28:35.15 4

2 5 8192 Dan Hammons 00:29:57.73 5

3 10 8187 Lorre Ervin 00:32:44.69 10

4 11 8183 Sidney Eastwood 00:37:32.84 (11)

3 FNBT 00:35:32.44 4 20

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 8182 Brad Duvall 00:28:33.47 2

2 3 8181 Addison Duvall 00:28:34.91 3

3 19 8190 Mary Glasgow 00:49:28.93 15

4 20 8229 DeDee Resendez 00:49:29.89 (16)

4 Grand FNBT 00:39:17.77 7 34

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 8226 Hunter Raasch 00:31:40.00 9

2 12 8208 Kolten Kohler 00:40:40.95 12

3 16 8176 Sharon Bowman 00:45:32.36 13

4 17 8227 Melanie Raasch 00:47:27.49 (14)

5 Ewoking for a cause 00:54:33.52 6 54

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 8213 Ja'nette Lokey 00:54:07.40 17

2 22 8245 Savannah Young 00:54:09.39 18

3 23 8193 Jacque Hankins 00:55:23.78 19

4 24 8197 Connie Hocutt 00:55:24.21 (20)

Printed: 5/4/2019 9:54:19 AM Page: 2 of 3



5k Chickasha Rotary Run

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 1 8186 Jacob Elliott Runner 00:27:35.79 Standley Systems

2 2 8182 Brad Duvall Runner 00:28:33.47 FNBT

3 3 8181 Addison Duvall Runner 00:28:34.91 FNBT

4 4 8205 JOSHUA KIRBY Runner 00:28:35.15 wfec

5 5 8192 Dan Hammons Runner 00:29:57.73 wfec

6 6 8184 Abigail Elliott Runner 00:30:19.63 Standley Systems

7 7 8202 Sherri Kell Runner 00:30:45.05 Standley Systems

8 (8) 8185 Gregory Elliott Runner 00:30:45.46 Standley Systems

9 9 8226 Hunter Raasch Runner 00:31:40.00 Grand FNBT

10 10 8187 Lorre Ervin Runner 00:32:44.69 wfec

11 (11) 8183 Sidney Eastwood Runner 00:37:32.84 wfec

12 12 8208 Kolten Kohler Runner 00:40:40.95 Grand FNBT

13 0 8221 Daniel Moore Runner 00:43:51.44 wfec

14 0 8238 Lori Stephens Runner 00:43:53.24 wfec

15 0 8228 Karla Renfrow Runner 00:43:53.47 wfec

16 13 8176 Sharon Bowman Runner 00:45:32.36 Grand FNBT

17 (14) 8227 Melanie Raasch Runner 00:47:27.49 Grand FNBT

18 0 8207 Kim Kohler Runner 00:49:27.68 Grand FNBT

19 15 8190 Mary Glasgow Runner 00:49:28.93 FNBT

20 (16) 8229 DeDee Resendez Runner 00:49:29.89 FNBT

21 17 8213 Ja'nette Lokey Runner 00:54:07.40 Ewoking for a cause

22 18 8245 Savannah Young Runner 00:54:09.39 Ewoking for a cause

23 19 8193 Jacque Hankins Runner 00:55:23.78 Ewoking for a cause

24 (20) 8197 Connie Hocutt Runner 00:55:24.21 Ewoking for a cause

25 0 8199 Debi Huff Runner 00:56:18.79 Ewoking for a cause

26 0 8210 Marcy Langle Runner 00:56:23.31 Ewoking for a cause

27 0 8215 Kandice Martin Runner 01:00:25.97 Grand FNBT

28 0 8204 Gina King Runner 01:02:15.84 Grand FNBT
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